FEATURES AND BENEFITS
The Frick® Vyper™ Variable Speed Drive offers the refrigera-
tion industry superb system performance, enhanced energy
savings, and reduced maintenance costs. The Vyper™ VSD
provides fast, precise, and wide-ranging response to rap-
idly changing loads. The liquid-cooled, NEMA 4 rated cabi-
net provides protection from engine room contaminants
such as ammonia vapors while the Quantum™LX control

Vyper™ VSD Nomenclature:
Vyper™ Variable Speed Drive model numbers are determined
by using the MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION below. All
available options are defined within the model name.
VYA_RHF_46
	 Input Voltage Code	 -46 (460V)
				    -50 (400V)
	 IEEE 519 Filter		  Installed (F)
				    Or not (Blank)
	 Cooling Method		 Water (H)
				    Glycol (G)
	 Mounting Method	 Package (P)
				    Remote (R)
	 Drive Type	 VYA	 305 HP
		  VYB	 254 HP
		  VYC	 437 HP
		  VYD	 362 HP
		  VYE	 700 HP
		  VYF	 572 HP
		  VYG	 912 HP
		  VYH	 783 HP
Horsepower Supply Frequency Supply Voltage
254 50 342-423
305 60 414-508
362 50 342-423
437 60 414-508
572 50 342-423
700 60 414-508
783 50 342-423
912 60 414-508
FRICK® VYPER™ VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
SPECIFICATIONS